
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

341 
214 

55 
3 

21 
1 

255 

Name 

Markas ŠILKŪNAS 
Simas BACIUŠKA 
Meryl PELDES 
Theodor TOOBAL 
Aleksander UUSNEEM 
Vanesa ŠILKŪNAITĖ 
Nemunas VOLBEKAS 

Team/Club 

PILĖNAI Racing 
RB MOTORSPORT 
Team-O Racing 
Aqva Racing 
AIX Racing 
siuskpigiau.lt pilenai racing 
PASKE Racing 

Nat/State 

LTU 
LTU 
EST 
EST 
EST 
LTU 
LTU 

Best Tm 

44.774 
44.923 
45.212 
45.307 
45.389 
45.439 
46.244 

Diff 

0.149 
0.438 
0.533 
0.615 
0.665 
1.470 

Gap 

0.149 
0.289 
0.095 
0.082 
0.050 
0.805 

Laps 

9 
9 

10 
10 

9 
9 
9 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  21 du kartus kirto finišo linija po finišo 

Printed: 2024-07-06 09:19:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring RG Timing 

Clerk of the Course Tomas VAITKEVICIUS 

Race director Marius MIKUSEVICIUS 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTiming 

2024 BALTIC CUP, ROUND 2 

OK / OK JUNIOR 

OK/OK_J - W 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 9:10:09 

Bačiūnų kartodromas 1,130 km 

2024-07-06 09:10 


